Barking

Name

Robinson, James M
Goldberg, Jeff A
Ramage, Colin R

Sands, David A

Jaszkiwskyj, Peter
Ismailov, Roman
Ponulak, Czeslaw (Sebastian)

Performance Score Games

2229
2302
2175
2114
1859
2037
1719

4
5V,
32
2

3
2
0

ORI N N e

Including
Defaults

100%
91.67%
87.5%
50%
50%
50%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
91.67%
87.5%
50%
50%
50%
0%



